:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6980604

Jul 29, 2023 - 00:41 (UTC)

In epoch 218,143 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 104733 - 0.090650537 ETH®
169.55 USD

2 104734 - 0.014497372 ETH®
27.11 USD

3 104735 - 0.014710357 ETH&®
27.51 USD

4 104738 - 0.014846390 ETH®
27.76 USD

S 104739 - 0.007010915 ETH®
13.11 USD

6 104740 - 0.006919471 ETH®
12.94 USD

7 104741 - 0.007087159 ETH®
13.25 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/6980604
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/218143
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104733
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104734
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104735
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104738
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104739
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104740
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104741

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

104751

104753

104756

104757

104758

104759

104760

Validator Id

140587

Amount

- 0.014897391
27.86 USD

- 0.014903569
27.87 USD

- 0.014917970
27.90 USD

- 0.014912346
27.89 USD

- 0.014908644
27.88 USD

- 0.014898674
27.86 USD

- 0.014878311
27.82 USD

- 0.014892819
27.85 USD

- 0.014898136
27.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.037037961
69.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104751
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104753
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104754
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104755
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104756
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104757
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104758
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104759
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/104760
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/140587

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



