

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-23 03:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 6980604

DATE & TIME Jul 29, 2023 · 00:41 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 218,143 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	104733	- 0.090650537 ETH � 169.55 USD
2	<u>104734</u>	- 0.014497372 ETH � 27.11 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>104735</u>	- 0.014710357 ETH � 27.51 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>104738</u>	- 0.014846390 ETH � 27.76 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>104739</u>	- 0.007010915 ETH � 13.11 USD
<u>6</u>	104740	- 0.006919471 ETH � 12.94 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>104741</u>	- 0.007087159 ETH � 13.25 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

8 104751 - 0.014897391 E ⁻¹ 27.86 USD - 0.014903569 E ⁻¹		
9 104753 - 0.014903569 E	TU 🗥	
27.87 USD	II 🔮	
<u>10</u> <u>104754</u> - 0.014917970 E 27.90 USD	TH 🤣	
<u>11</u> <u>104755</u> - 0.014912346 E 27.89 USD	TH 🤣	
<u>12</u> <u>104756</u> - 0.014908644 E 27.88 USD	TH 🤣	
<u>13</u> <u>104757</u> - 0.014898674 E 27.86 USD	TH 🤣	
<u>14</u> <u>104758</u> - 0.014878311 E 27.82 USD	TH 🤣	
<u>15</u> <u>104759</u> - 0.014892819 E 27.85 USD	TH 🤣	
<u>16</u> <u>104760</u> - 0.014898136 E 27.86 USD	TH 🤣	
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
# Validator Id Amount		
<u>1</u> <u>140587</u> + 0.037037961 E 69.27 USD	ТН⊘	

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.